

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CJ Court

Case : WP(C) PIL No. 2/2026

Court On Its Own Motion

..... Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Nemo

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr.AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

ORDER

21.04.2026

List on 22.04.2026.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

**(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE**

Jammu :
21.04.2026
Pawan Angotra